02/02/2021

NetBank - Accounts

Super Kimgrats Camille 067-000 1091 6087

Available
Pending

Balance

$70763
$0.00
$70763

Showing 21 transactions

Date Transaction Details Amount Balance

Wed 20 Jan 2021 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$11119 $707.63
ADP202101201921720

Wed 16 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$88.95 $596.44
ADP202012161903460

Thu 29 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 481471 SuperChaice P/L PC261020-192986871 +568.40 $507.49

Wed 19 Aug 2020 Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L PC140820-130291600 +$14.25 $439.09

Wed 26 Feb 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC -56,419.95 $424.84

Tue 25 Feb 2020 Direct Credit 264606 TAS PERPETUAL TR CIK MEMBER +$6,500.00 $6,844.79

Wed 06 Nov 2019 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank CK contr to expens -$400.00 $344.79

Mon 04 Nov 2019 Transfer from NetBank conc contr CIK +$500.00 $744.79

Mon 04 Nov 2019 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank tax reconciliation -$763.97 $244.79

Fri 06 Sep 2019 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +$358.36 51,008.76
ADP201909061629263

Tue 02 Jul 2019 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +532416 $650.40
ADP201907021583970

Thu 27 Jun 2019 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +526817 $326.24
ADP201906271581979

Fri 07 Jun 2019 Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P +554.52 $58.07
ADP201906071566558

Fri 24 May 2019 Transfer to other Bank CommBank app Kimgrats Camille K -$2,230.00 $3.55

Wed 08 May 2019 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATOD03000010635914 +$1770 $2,233.55

https://www.commbank.com.au/retail/netbank/accounts/?account=MARHSE1mS1pmYmIUYUY 1bIZ3bXg3Q2hPSXIWbVM1bHIPTESJQTBKdUJM...
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Tue 07 May 2019

Fri 03 May 2019

Tue 16 Apr 2019

Wed 27 Mar 2019

Thu 07 Mar 2019

Fri 08 Feb 2019

Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P
ADP201905071541356

Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L PC300419-132639192

Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P
ADP201904161531017

Direct Credit 481471 SuperChoice P/L PC220319-130141447

Direct Credit 012721 ATQ ATO002000010716443

Direct Credit 501203 AUTOMATIC DATA P
ADP201902081480405

© No more transactions to show
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+$139.98

+545.60

+521512

+$143.92

+5205.44

+$153.24

$2,216.45

$2,076.47

$1,815.75

$1,671.83

$1,466.39
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